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TEAM PLAYOFFS 
-- Sept.14th & 15th

Curtis Gould 6 6
Joe Abitia 6 5
Luke Blok 6 5
Travis DeJong 6 5
Andy Morchel 3 2
Glenn Strode 6 4
Lut Ganief 6 4
Steve Crawford 3 2
Joe Peach 5 3
Bill Tucker 6 3

6 3
Don Johnson 6 3

6 3
Jay Hecock 6 3
Brandon Bass 6 2
Stephen Hansen 4 1
Zack Marr 4 1
Joe Hicks 3 0
Mike Molnar 6 0
Vic Faubion 3 0

Lynnette Perez 5 3
Ariel Watkins 3 1
Cindy Green 3 1

-- Sat/Sun-Sept. 7th & 8th

Daniel Semykozo

Fernando Cuellar

Mon.June 3 AWARDS PAYOUT -- TBD
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CCPL 9-Ball - Summer 2024 As of:
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Mon. 9-Ball  Team Standings
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Stone Cutters Glynn's Shamrock 18 12 Poke n Hope 1
Bourbon Legends Glynn's Shamrock 18 11 Stone Cutters 1
Chalk and Awe Main Street 18 10
Rack em Main Street 9 5
Poke n Hope Glynn's Shamrock 18 9
Whoops Wrong Hole! Main Street 18 8
B.F.D. Glynn's Shamrock 18 7
Glynns Glynn's Shamrock 9 1

Curtis Gould Bourbon Legends 14 100.0%
Luke Blok Stone Cutters 13 100.0%
Lut Ganief Stone Cutters 13 100.0%
Travis DeJong Chalk and Awe 13 100.0%
Joe Peach Whoops Wrong Ho 10 83.3%
Steve Crawford Rack em 6 100.0%
Joe Abitia Poke n Hope 11 100.0%
Andy Morchel Rack em 5 100.0%
Daniel Semykozov Stone Cutters 10 100.0%
Glenn Strode Poke n Hope 10 100.0%
Don Johnson B.F.D. 9 100.0%
Jay Hecock Chalk and Awe 9 100.0%
Fernando Cuellar B.F.D. 8 100.0%
Brandon Bass Bourbon Legends 7 100.0%
Bill Tucker Bourbon Legends 6 100.0%
Stephen Hansen Whoops Wrong Ho 4 66.7%
Vic Faubion Glynns 3 100.0%
Zack Marr Whoops Wrong Ho 3 66.7%
Joe Hicks Glynns 2 100.0%
Mike Molnar Poke n Hope 4 100.0%

Lynnette Perez Whoops Wrong Ho 8 83.3%
Ariel Watkins Rack em 4 100.0%
Cindy Green Glynns 3 100.0%
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Mon. 9-Ball  Qualified Men Top Shooters

Mon. 9-Ball  Qualified Women Top Shooters

MATCH WIN Rankings

MATCH WIN Rankings

60% of Regular Season Games must be played to qualify (See Top Shooter%) for Top Men Shooters

40% of Regular Season Games must be played to qualify (See Top Shooter%) for Top Women Shooters
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Scores & Upcoming Schedule

Mon. 9-Ball  ALL PLAYERS Standings
36 Games must be played with same team to participate in Team Playoffs. Table Runs

9-Ball Breaks

Last
Wk 1

3

3
2
1
11

3

3
3
3
3
10

15
15
19

13
11
13

18

15

Rank
2

(Less than 36

BR

Games Played in red} Games Win% up
or down M/F

Top
Shooter%Wk PlayedWon Win%Player Team BR1 = 1 reported Break & Run

1

3

6

8

9

12

13

15

17

18

24

25

27

June 3 Rack em at @ Main St.
Glynns at Bourbon Legends @ Shamrock
Poke n Hope at Chalk and Awe @ Main St.
B.F.D. at Stone Cutters @ Shamrock

June 10 Chalk and Awe at Rack em @ Main St.
at Glynns @ Shamrock

Bourbon Legends at B.F.D. @ Shamrock
Stone Cutters at Poke n Hope @ Shamrock

June 17 Rack em at Stone Cutters @ Shamrock
at Chalk and Awe @ Main St.

Glynns at B.F.D. @ Shamrock
Poke n Hope at Bourbon Legends @ Shamrock

June 24 Bourbon Legends at Rack em @ Main St.
Stone Cutters at @ Main St.
Chalk and Awe at Glynns @ Shamrock
B.F.D. at Poke n Hope @ Shamrock

July 1 Poke n Hope at Rack em @ Main St.
at B.F.D. @ Shamrock

Bourbon Legends at Chalk and Awe @ Main St.
Stone Cutters at Glynns @ Shamrock

July 8 B.F.D. at Rack em @ Main St.
at Bourbon Legends @ Shamrock

Chalk and Awe at Stone Cutters @ Shamrock
Glynns at Poke and Hope @ Shamrock

Curtis Gould Bourbon Legends 14 M 100.0% Daniel Semykozov Stone C
Mike Owings Chalk and Awe 7 M Joe Abitia Poke n H
Luke Blok Stone Cutters 13 M 100.0%
Lut Ganief Stone Cutters 13 M 100.0%
Travis DeJong Chalk and Awe 13 M 100.0%
Joe Peach Whoops Wrong Ho 10 M 83.3%
Steve Crawford Rack em 6 M 100.0%
Joe Abitia Poke n Hope 11 M 100.0%
Andy Morchel Rack em 5 M 100.0%
Daniel Semykozov Stone Cutters 10 M 100.0%
Glenn Strode Poke n Hope 10 M 100.0%
Lynnette Perez Whoops Wrong Ho 8 F 83.3%
Don Johnson B.F.D. 9 M 100.0%
Jay Hecock Chalk and Awe 9 M 100.0%
Ariel Watkins Rack em 4 F 100.0% Glenn Strode Poke n Hop
Fernando Cuellar B.F.D. 8 M 100.0% Travis DeJong Chalk and A
Brandon Bass Bourbon Legends 7 M 100.0%
Bill Tucker Bourbon Legends 6 M 100.0%
Cindy Green Glynns 3 F 100.0%
Craig Parkinson B.F.D. 3 M
Stephen Hansen Whoops Wrong Ho 4 M 66.7%
Steve Jorgenson Chalk and Awe 3 M
Vic Faubion Glynns 3 M 100.0%
Zack Marr Whoops Wrong Ho 3 M 66.7%
Joe Hicks Glynns 2 M 100.0%
Mike Molnar Poke n Hope 4 M 100.0%
Bill Dunn B.F.D. 1 M
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